w w w . s e n e c a . i t
Power & Energy
Monitoring System
10
0%
 M
ade & Designed in Italy
Index

Output level (RMS) 100 mV / 1 kA @50 Hz (standard)
Transducer resistance
70..900 Ω (RC150)
300..2.000 Ω (RC190)
Accuarcy Better than ±1% reading valuer (conductor diameter 15 mm)
Frequency From 40 Hz a 20 kHz
Working voltage 1.000 Vrms CAT III, 600 Vrms CAT IV, pollution degree 2
Test voltage 7.400 Vrms / 1 min
STANDARD
Marking CE
Norms EN 61010-1, EN 61010-031, EN 61010-2-031, EN 61010-2-032
APPLICATION note
ROGOWSKI COIL KIT / SPARE PARTS
ORDER CODE
Code Description
RC150-025-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=25cm Øint.8cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-035-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=35cm Øint.11cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-040-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=40cm Øint.12cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-060-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=60cm Øint.19cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-090-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=90cm Øint.28cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-120-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=120cm Øint.38cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-180-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=180cm Øint.57cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-RIC-KIT30
Rogowski Coil Kit Spare Parts RC150 L= 30cm Ø int. 9,5 cm, 100mV/1KA-
50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-RIC-KIT45
Rogowski Coil Kit Spare Parts RC150 L= 45cm Ø int. 14 cm, 100mV/1KA-
50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-RIC-KIT70
Rogowski Coil Kit Spare Parts RC150 L= 70cm Ø int. 22 cm, 100mV/1KA-
50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-025-100-5 Rogowski Coil L=25cm Øint.8cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=5mt.
RC150-040-100-5 Rogowski Coil L=40cm Øint.11cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=5mt.
S60B-ROG and S604E-ROG models are supplied as KIT in bundle with 3 Rogowski
coils available in 3 different circumferences (30, 45, 70 cm)
Kit / coil
length

C
oil diam
eter
Ø
int 9,5 / 14 / 22 cmCable lenght LC = 300 cm
Technical data, diagrams and drawings in this catalog are indicative only and not binding
9
pulse output
ModBUS RTU
ORDER CODES
Code Description
Power Meters
S604B-6-MOD Three phase power meter, BASIC version, for CT/5A, RS485 Modbus,1MB mem. log.
S604B-6-ETH Three phase power meter, BASIC version, for CT/5A, Ethernet, 1MB mem. log.
S604B-80-MOD Three phase power meter, BASIC version, 80A-RS485 Modbus,1MB mem. log.
S604B-80-ETH Three phase power meter, BASIC version, 80A- Ethernet,1MB mem. log.
S604E-6-MOD Power Meter, Energy PLUS x TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,8MB log. harmonics
S604E-6-ETH Power Meter Energy PLUS x TA1/5A-Ethernet,8MB log. harmonics
S604E-80-ETH Power Meter Energy PLUS 80A-Ethernet,8MB log. harmonics
S604E-ROG-MOD-45 Power Meter Kit Energy PLUS RS485 Modbus,8MB log.harm.+3 Rogowski RC150 L= 45cm Øint.14cm
S604E-ROG-MOD-70 Power Meter Kit Energy PLUS RS485 Modbus,8MB log.harm.+3 Rogowski RC150 L= 70cm Øint.22cm
S604E-ROG-ETH-30 Power Meter Kit Energy PLUS Ethernet,8MB log.harm.+ 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 30 cm Øint. 9,5 cm
S604E-ROG-ETH-45 Power Meter Kit Energy PLUS Ethernet,8MB log.harm.+ 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 45 cm Øint. 14cm
S604EROGETH45-5 Power Meter Kit Energy PLUS Ethernet,8MB log.harm.+ 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 45 cm Øint. 14cm, probes cable  5m
S604EROGETH45-10 Power Meter Kit Energy PLUS Ethernet,8MB log.harm.+ 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 45 cm Øint. 14cm, probes cable 10m
S604E-ROG-ETH-70 Power Meter Kit Energy PLUS Ethernet,8MB log.harm.+ 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 70cm Øint. 22cm
S711B6MOD LCD 96x96 BASIC Power Meter, TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,1MB mem. log.,1 DI 2 DO
S711E6MOD LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter,  TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO, harmonics
S711E6MODAO LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter, TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO 1AO, harmonics
S711E6ETH LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter, TA1/5A-Ethernet,8MB log, 1 DI 2 DO, harmonics
S711EROGMOD30 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit, RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO,Arm.+3 Rogowski RC150 L= 30cm Øint.9,5cm
S711EROGMOD45 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit, RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 45cm Øint.14cm
S711EROGMOD70 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit, RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO,Arm.+3 Rogowski RC150 L= 70cm Øint.22cm
S711EROGMOD30AO LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO 1 AO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 30cm Øint.9,5cm
S711EROGMOD45AO LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit, RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO 1 AO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 45cm Øint.14cm
S711EROGMOD70AO LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO 1 AO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 70cm Øint.22cm
S711EROGETH30 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit , Ethernet,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 30 cm Øint. 9,5 cm
S711EROGETH45 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit , Ethernet,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 45 cm Øint. 14cm
S711EROGETH70 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit, Ethernet,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO,  harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 70cm Øint. 22cm
Software
E-POWER PACK Management software for S604 Series power meters
Software
S117P1 RS232/USB, TTL/USB, RS485/USB asynchronous and optoisolated serial converter

Operating Temperature -25..+55°C  -25..+55°C  -25..+55°C  -25..+55°C
Protection Degree IP51 (front), IP20 (terminals) IP51 (front), IP20 (terminals) IP51 (front), IP20 (terminals) IP51 (front), IP20 (terminals)
Dimension (lxhxd) 18x90x64 mm 36x90x64 mm 72x90x64 mm 72x90x64 mm
VOLTAGE
Nominal Values 230 V, 50-60 Hz 230 V 50 Hz
240 V 50 Hz
230 V 50/60 Hz
230..240 V 50/60 Hz
3x230/400..3x240/415 V 50/60 Hz 3x230/400 V 50 Hz
3x240/415 V 50 Hz
3x230/400 V 50/60 Hz
3x230/400..3x240/415 V 50/60 Hz
CURRENT
Starting current Ist 20 mA 20 mA 2 mA (S504C-6) / 20 mA (S504C-80) 2 mA (S534-6) / 20 mA (S534-80)
Minimum current Imin 250 mA 250 mA 10 mA (S504C-6) / 250 mA (S504C-80) 10 mA (S534-6) / 250 mA (S534-80)
Transitional current Itr 500 mA 500 mA 50 mA (S504C-6) / 500 mA (S504C-80) 50 mA (S534-6) / 500 mA (S534-80)
Reference current Iref (Ib) 5 A 5 A 1 A (S504C-6) / 5 A (S504C-80) 1 A (S534-6) / 5 A (S534-80)
Maximum current Imax 40 A 80 A 6 A (S504C-6) / 80 A (S504C-80) 6 A (S534-6) / 80 A (S534-80)
S0 OUTPUTS / ENERGY PULSE EMISSION
Q.ty / Type 1 passive optoisolated 2 passive optoisolated Passive optoisolated 2 passive optoisolated

WEBSERVER
All counters S500 Series energy counters - Ethernet or external COM version -
have access to a WEB SERVER accessible through protected connection.
WEB SERVER prov ides real-time values and recorded data in .csv exportable
files.
Free download
by
Free download
by
ENERGY COUNTERS - S500 SERIES14
ORDER CODES
Code Description
Energy Counters
S501-40-0 40A single phase energy counter 2 wires 1 DIN
S501-40-0-MID 40A single phase energy counter 2 wires 1 DIN, MID certified
S501-40-MOD-MID 40A single phase energy counter 2 wires 1 DIN, RS485 ModBUS MID certified
S501-40-MBU-MID 40A single phase energy counter 2 wires 1 DIN, M-BUS, MID certified
S502-80-MOD 80A single phase energy counter 2 wires 2 DIN, RS485 Modbus
S502-80-MBU 80A single phase energy counter 2 wires 2 DIN, M-BUS
S502-80-ETH 80A single phase energy counter 2 wires 2 DIN, Ethernet
S502-80-MID 80A Single Phase Energy Counter, 2 wires, 1 DIN,  MID certified
S504C-6-MOD-MID 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, RS485 Modbus, MID certified
S504C-6-MBU-MID 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, M-BUS, MID certified
S504C-6-ETH-MID 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, Ethernet, MID certified
S504C-80-MOD-MID 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, RS485 Modbus, MID certified
S504C-80-MBU-MID 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, M-BUS, MID certified
S504C-80-ETH-MID 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, Ethernet, MID certified
S534-6-MID 6A three phase energy counter 3/4 wires 4 DIN, MID certified
S534-80-MID 80A three phase energy counter 3/4 wires 4 DIN, MID certified
Software
E-MODBUS PACK Management software for S500 Series energy counters with Modbus / Ethernet communication